
Chippenham Open Shoot - LSR :

Class A

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

A01 A Sutton Admiralty Bath 182 186 191 559

A10 P Balmer Tetbury RPC 184 186 185 555

A05 D Eastwood Admiralty Bath 183 183 184 550

A07 J Collins Tetbury RPC 180 186 178 544

A11 P Hucklebridge Chippenham 175 182 180 537

A08 L Baker Tetbury RPC 181 178 177 536

A06 G Kirtley Chippenham 178 177 179 534

A12 S Barnes Tunnel Club 177 176 173 526

A09 M Hosken Bristol Invicta 160 173 175 508

A02 A Kitchner Frome & District 152 167 176 495

A04 C Cooke Tetbury RPC 168 167 160 495

A03 B Mathew NRA 136 142 162 440

Class B

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

B09 M Goodwin Admiralty Bath 176 174 185 535

B02 B Groves Chippenham 184 166 181 531

B03 C Biggs Chippenham 177 174 177 528

B06 J Hearne Chippenham 172 172 170 514

B08 S Hill Chippenham 172 166 173 511

B05 J Bevan Admiralty Bath 161 169 177 507

B07 M Johnson Tetbury RPC 170 163 170 503

B04 D Crayford Chippenham 169 172 161 502

B01 B Bailey Admiralty Bath 162 156 137 455
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Chippenham Open Shoot - LSR : 29/04/2023

Class C

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

C01 J Punter Chippenham 160 173 178 511

C02 R Ervine Chippenham 143 165 159 467

Class D

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

D02 I Clarke Chippenham 137 141 140 418

D01 C Godfrey Chippenham 132 147 137 416

Veterans

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

A10 P Balmer Tetbury RPC 184 186 185 555

A07 J Collins Tetbury RPC 180 186 178 544

B02 B Groves Chippenham 184 166 181 531

B03 C Biggs Chippenham 177 174 177 528

A12 S Barnes Tunnel Club 177 176 173 526

B07 M Johnson Tetbury RPC 170 163 170 503

A04 C Cooke Tetbury RPC 168 167 160 495

C02 R Ervine Chippenham 143 165 159 467

A03 B Mathew NRA 136 142 162 440

D02 I Clarke Chippenham 137 141 140 418
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Chippenham Open Shoot - LSR : 29/04/2023

Ladies

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

B08 S Hill Chippenham 172 166 173 511

Pairs Open

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

A10 P Balmer Tetbury RPC 184 186 185 555

A08 L Baker Tetbury RPC 181 178 177 536

1091

A01 A Sutton Admiralty Bath 182 186 191 559

A05 D Eastwood Admiralty Bath 183 183 184 550

1109

A11 P Hucklebridge Chippenham 175 182 180 537

A06 G Kirtley Chippenham 178 177 179 534
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Chippenham Open Shoot - LSR : 29/04/2023

Pairs C & D

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

C01 J Punter Chippenham 160 173 178 511

D01 C Godfrey Chippenham 132 147 137 416

927

Teams

Number Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

A01 A Sutton Admiralty Bath 182 186 191 559

A05 D Eastwood Admiralty Bath 183 183 184 550

B09 M Goodwin Admiralty Bath 176 174 185 535

1644

A06 G Kirtley Chippenham 178 177 179 534

A11 P Hucklebridge Chippenham 175 182 180 537

B08 S Hill Chippenham 172 166 173 511

1582
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